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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
Ballbusters 65

Deuces Wild

Super Nasty 1
FarmerTed V
Hammer(2QB)

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Deuces Wild

Mad Men

FarmerTed V
ST.lounatic

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Deuces Wild

Mad Men

FarmerTed V
ST.lounatic

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Super Nasty 1

Wicked Game - SF500

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Deuces Wild

Wicked Game - SF500

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Deuces Wild

Super Nasty 1

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Super Nasty 1

Wicked Game - SF500

125.45
119.25
137.25
131.40
135.55
104.75

111.50
133.55
119.05
119.65

84.20
109.85

137.00
119.25
188.35
159.65
100.20

94.70

109.45
98.35
157.60
150.40
161.10
88.95

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

G-Men

THE MisFits

Mad Men

Wicked Game - SF500
ST.lounatic
Playmakers

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Super Nasty 1

Wicked Game - SF500
Hammer(2QB)
Playmakers

THE MisFits
Ballbusters 65

Wicked Game - SF500
Super Nasty 1
Playmakers
Hammer(2QB)

Deuces Wild
Mad Men
Hammer(2QB)
Playmakers
FarmerTed V
ST.lounatic

Mad Men
Super Nasty 1
FarmerTed V
ST.lounatic
Hammer(2QB)
Playmakers

Playmakers
Hammer(2QB)

Wicked Game - SF500
Mad Men

FarmerTed V
ST.lounatic

Hammer(2QB)
ST.lounatic
Mad Men
Deuces Wild
Playmakers
FarmerTed V
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101.75
109.25
117.80
134.25
105.60
109.00

163.30
135.05
108.75
170.30
157.20
108.10

123.65
180.65
146.20
143.15
115.55
125.60

176.35
105.40
119.85
146.70
115.30
109.30
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Deuces Wild

Mad Men

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Deuces Wild

Mad Men

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Mad Men

Wicked Game - SF500

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Mad Men

Super Nasty 1

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
Ballbusters 65

Deuces Wild

Super Nasty 1
FarmerTed V
Hammer(2QB)

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Deuces Wild

Mad Men

FarmerTed V
ST.lounatic

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
G-Men

Deuces Wild

Mad Men

FarmerTed V
ST.lounatic

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Super Nasty 1

Wicked Game - SF500
Playmakers
FarmerTed V
ST.lounatic
Hammer(2QB)

Wicked Game - SF500
FarmerTed V

Super Nasty 1
Hammer(2QB)
Playmakers
ST.lounatic

ST.lounatic
Playmakers
Deuces Wild
Super Nasty 1
FarmerTed V
Hammer(2QB)

FarmerTed V

Deuces Wild
ST.lounatic

Wicked Game - SF500
Playmakers
Hammer(2QB)

G-Men

THE MisFits

Mad Men

Wicked Game - SF500
ST.lounatic
Playmakers

Ballbusters 65

THE MisFits

Super Nasty 1

Wicked Game - SF500
Hammer(2QB)
Playmakers

THE MisFits
Ballbusters 65

Wicked Game - SF500
Super Nasty 1
Playmakers
Hammer(2QB)
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Ballbusters 65

Deuces Wild
FarmerTed V

G-Men

Hammer(2QB)
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
Mad Men

Playmakers
ST.lounatic

Super Nasty 1

THE MisFits

Wicked Game - SF500

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ballbusters 65

Deuces Wild
FarmerTed V

G-Men

Hammer(2QB)
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
Mad Men

Playmakers
ST.lounatic

Super Nasty 1

THE MisFits

Wicked Game - SF500

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 65

Deuces Wild
FarmerTed V

G-Men

Hammer(2QB)
Longhorns D500 SF2 -
Mad Men

Playmakers
ST.lounatic

Super Nasty 1

THE MisFits

Wicked Game - SF500

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled
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