

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	125.45	VS	G-Men	101.75
Ballbusters 65	119.25	VS	THE MisFits	109.25
Deuces Wild	137.25	VS	Mad Men	117.80
Super Nasty 1	131.40	VS	Wicked Game - SF500	134.25
FarmerTed V	135.55	VS	ST.lounatic	105.60
Hammer(2QB)	104.75	VS	Playmakers	109.00
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	111.50	VS	Ballbusters 65	163.30
G-Men	133.55	VS	THE MisFits	135.05
Deuces Wild	119.05	VS	Super Nasty 1	108.75
Mad Men	119.65	VS	Wicked Game - SF500	170.30
FarmerTed V	84.20	VS	Hammer(2QB)	157.20
ST.lounatic	109.85	VS	Playmakers	108.10
			-	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	137.00	VS	THE MisFits	123.65
G-Men	119.25	VS	Ballbusters 65	180.65
Deuces Wild	188.35	VS	Wicked Game - SF500	146.20
Mad Men	159.65	VS	Super Nasty 1	143.15
FarmerTed V	100.20	VS	Playmakers	115.55
ST.lounatic	94.70	VS	Hammer(2QB)	125.60
			· · · ·	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	109.45	VS	Deuces Wild	176.35
G-Men	98.35	VS	Mad Men	105.40
Ballbusters 65	157.60	VS	Hammer(2QB)	119.85
THE MisFits	150.40	VS	Playmakers	146.70
Super Nasty 1	161.10	VS	FarmerTed V	115.30
Wicked Game - SF500	88.95	VS	ST.lounatic	109.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Longhorns D500 SF2 -		VS	Mad Men	
G-Men		VS	Super Nasty 1	
Ballbusters 65		VS	FarmerTed V	
THE MisFits		VS	ST.lounatic	
Deuces Wild		VS	Hammer(2QB)	
Wicked Game - SF500		VS	Playmakers	
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Longhorns D500 SF2 -		VS	Playmakers	
G-Men		VS	Hammer(2QB)	
Ballbusters 65		VS	Wicked Game - SF500	
THE MisFits		VS	Mad Men	
Deuces Wild		VS	FarmerTed V	
Super Nasty 1		VS	ST.lounatic	
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Longhorns D500 SF2 -		VS	Hammer(2QB)	
G-Men		VS	ST.lounatic	
Ballbusters 65		VS	Mad Men	
THE MisFits		VS	Deuces Wild	
Super Nasty 1		VS	Playmakers	
Wicked Game - SF500		VS	FarmerTed V	



Week 8 - NFL Week 8		
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	VS	Super Nasty 1
G-Men	VS	Wicked Game - SF500
Ballbusters 65	VS	Playmakers
THE MisFits	VS	FarmerTed V
Deuces Wild	VS	ST.lounatic
Mad Men	VS	Hammer(2QB)
Week 9 - NFL Week 9		
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	VS	Wicked Game - SF500
G-Men	VS	FarmerTed V
Ballbusters 65	VS	Super Nasty 1
THE MisFits	VS	Hammer(2QB)
Deuces Wild	VS	Playmakers
Mad Men	VS	ST.lounatic
Week 10 - NFL Week 10		
	1/2	ST.lounatic
Longhorns D500 SF2 - G-Men	VS	Playmakers
Ballbusters 65	VS	Deuces Wild
THE MisFits	VS	Super Nasty 1
Mad Men	VS	FarmerTed V
Wicked Game - SF500	VS	
Wicked Game - SF500	VS	Hammer(2QB)
Week 11 - NFL Week 11		
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	VS	FarmerTed V
G-Men	VS	Deuces Wild
Ballbusters 65	VS	ST.lounatic
THE MisFits	VS	Wicked Game - SF500
Mad Men	VS	Playmakers
Super Nasty 1	VS	Hammer(2QB)
Week 12 - NFL Week 12		
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	VS	G-Men
Ballbusters 65	VS	THE MisFits
Deuces Wild	VS	Mad Men
Super Nasty 1	VS	Wicked Game - SF500
FarmerTed V	VS	ST.lounatic
Hammer(2QB)	VS	Playmakers
Week 13 - NFL Week 13		
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	VS	Ballbusters 65
G-Men	VS	THE MisFits
Deuces Wild	VS	Super Nasty 1
Mad Men	VS	Wicked Game - SF500
FarmerTed V	VS	Hammer(2QB)
ST.lounatic	VS	Playmakers
Week 14 - NFL Week 14		
Longhorns D500 SF2 -	VS	THE MisFits
G-Men	VS	Ballbusters 65
Deuces Wild	VS	Wicked Game - SF500
Mad Men	VS	Super Nasty 1
FarmerTed V	VS	Playmakers
ST.lounatic	VS	Hammer(2QB)

No Games Scheduled

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

RealTin

Ballbusters 65 Deuces Wild FarmerTed V G-Men Hammer(2QB) Longhorns D500 SF2 -Mad Men Playmakers ST.lounatic Super Nasty 1 THE MisFits Wicked Game - SF500

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

No Games Scheduled

Ballbusters 65 Deuces Wild FarmerTed V G-Men Hammer(2QB) Longhorns D500 SF2 -Mad Men Playmakers ST.lounatic Super Nasty 1 THE MisFits Wicked Game - SF500

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Ballbusters 65 Deuces Wild FarmerTed V G-Men Hammer(2QB) Longhorns D500 SF2 -Mad Men Playmakers ST.lounatic Super Nasty 1 THE MisFits Wicked Game - SF500 No Games Scheduled